Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-484
November 2, 2015
Page 1 of 4
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Wireless Room Sensor (WRS)
Description
The Wireless Room Sensor (WRS) eliminates the

Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
RSX Only
RSX (Siemens Logo) 563-069
WRS Only (White Housing, Battery Included)
WRS Sensing Only (Siemens Logo) QAA2291.EWSC
WRS Sensing with Display* (Siemens Logo) QAA2291.DWSC
WRS Sensing with Display*, Override, and Setpoint (Siemens Logo) QAA2291.FWSC
WRS Sensing Only (No Logo) QAA2291.EWNC
WRS Sensing with Display* (No Logo) QAA2291.DWNC
WRS Sensing with Display*, Override, and Setpoint (No Logo) QAA2291.FWNC
Accessories
Replacement Battery See Specifications
Direct Mount Antenna 563-007
Remote Mount Antenna 563-008